WOOFER
LF15N451
The LF15N451 is a very high power handling woofer , specially designed to provide
powerful and accurate bass frequencies with low distortion and low power
compression. Ultra fast time response. The LF15N451 uses a fibre loaded cone
assembly along a large triple roll surround, this combination provides remarkable
strength and control. Double silicon spider system ensures excellent control during
large excursions. A fully optimised T-pole design generate the minimum amount

6.8
1.8
3.10
320/12.6
294.5-304/11.6-11.9
5.5/0.21
288/11.3
288/11.3
133/5.24
2.2/0.08
3.4/7.5
4.2/9.2
15
MID-BASS
MB12N407
The MB12N407 is a ultra lightweight , shallow design, 12” neodymium mid-bass
driver. The vented 4” voice coil design and the minimum weight make the MB12N407
a unique product in his category .
The new hyper-vented aluminium basket and magnetic assembly design provide
an excellent heat dissipation and lower power compression. Special air -forced

6.5
0.79
2.8
303/12.0
293.5-294.5/11.5-11.6
5.5/0.21
284/11.18
286/11.25
115/4.53
2.6/0.08
4.5/9.9
5.3/11.6
13
MID-BASS
MB12N251
The MB12N251 is a 12”  neodymium mid-bass driver with an excellent linearity,
good efficiency and high power handling capabilities. The 2,5” aluminium voice
coil combined with a high strength fibreglass former allows high efficiency and
good frequency response extension. Aluminium basket and magnetic assembly
design provide an excellent heat dissipation and very low power compression.

5.4
0.36
0.34
15
49
83
0.053
4.8
1.3
2.7
320/12.6
294.5-304/11.6-11.9
5.5/0.21288/11.3288/11.3130/5.12.2/0.072.7/5.93.5/7.7 19
MID-BASS
MB10N251
The MB10N251 is a 10”  neodymium mid-bass driver with an excellent linearity,
good efficiency and high power handling capabilities. The 2,5” aluminium voice
coil combined with a high strength fibreglass former allows high efficiency and
good frequency response extension. Aluminium basket and magnetic assembly
design provide an excellent heat dissipation and very low power compression.

15
3.2
2,40
547/21.5
527/20.7
6.5/0.25
512/20.1
512/20.1
245/9.65
7.2/0.25
13.7/30.2
15.2/33.51
3
MID-BASS
MB15N407
The MB15N407 is a ultra lightweight , shallow design, 15” neodymium mid-bass
driver. The vented 4” voice coil design and the minimum weight make the MB15N407
a unique product in his category.
The new hyper-vented aluminium basket and magnetic assembly design provide
an excellent heat dissipation and lower power compression. Special air -forced

6.5
1.6
5.05
388/15.3
369-373.5/14.5-14.7
5.5/0.22
364/14.33
360/14.17
150/5.91
3.4/0.12
4.9/10.80
5.9/13.01
7
MID-BASS
MB15N301
The MB15N301 is a neodymium, high efficiency , 15” mid-bass.  High sensitivity ,
excellent linearity and very high power handling capabilities.
The magnetic structure is powered by a large neodymium magnet that provides an
extremely high flux density in the gap.
The new hyper-vented aluminium basket and magnetic assembly design provide

6.0
0.9
3.70
388/15.3
369-373.5/14.5-14.7
5.5/0.22
355/13.98
358/14.09
152/5.98
3.0/0.11
3.7/8.16
4.7/10.36
11
MID-BASS
MB12N301
The MB12N301 is a neodymium, high efficiency , 12” mid-bass.  High sensitivity ,
excellent linearity and very high power handling capabilities.
The magnetic structure is powered by a large neodymium magnet that provides an
extremely high flux density in the gap.
The new hyper-vented aluminium basket and magnetic assembly design provide